MUSKRAT SCRAMBLE RACE RESULTS
October 14, 2017

Class Place Name
K-1 Little: 1% Aili Hartikka
K-1 Short X 1%t John Carter
2" Ray Merrill 41:13

K-1 Short 1st Nathan Roberts

K-1 Long-race 1% Ben Randall
2" Ray Wirth 45:10
3 Dan Baumert 48:30

K-1 Long-rec 1° Mark Bamford

K-1W Long 1% Leslie Gregory

C-1RecX 1% Bob Miller

C-1 Race 1 RW Estela

C-2 Rec 1 Terry Wescott
Chip Loring

Note: X denotes short course

Time
62:00

39:15

41:56

57:51

41:37

63:00

52:02

61:00

53:31









