MUSKRAT SCRAMBLE RACE RESULTS October 14, 2017

Class K-1 Little: 1 st	Place	Name Aili Hartikka		Time 62:00	
K-1 Short X	1 st Ray M	John Carter errill	41:13	39:15	
K-1 Short	1 st	Nathan Rober	ts		61:00
K-1 Long-race 2 nd 3 rd	Ray W	Ben Randall ïirth aumert	45:10 48:30	41:56	
K-1 Long-rec	1 st	Mark Bamford	ĺ		53:31
K-1W Long	1 st	Leslie Gregory	y	57:51	
C-1 Rec X	1 st	Bob Miller		41:37	
C-1 Race	1 st	RW Estela		63:00	
C-2 Rec	1 st Chip L	Terry Wescott	:	52:02	

Note: X denotes short course